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Bdyn Forte (B-Dyn Forte)

Product description

Supports energy levels, homocysteine
metabolism, psychological function and the
nervous system

Complete formula

Broad spectrum: 8 high-dose B vitamins and 3
vitamin B related substances (choline, inositol and
PABA)

Active, highly absorbable forms: immediately
available for use. No need for the body to convert
these forms.

High dose of vitamin B1: 203 mg (Thiamine HCl
250 mg)

High dose of vitamin B12: 1000 pg

Ease of use: 1 tablet per day

High tolerance - no unwanted side effects

Usage: 1 tablet per day

B-Dyn® Forte contains vitamins B1, B3, B6, B12 and biotin, which contribute to a normal
nervous system function and a normal psychological function. In addition, B-Dyn® Forte
contains vitamin B5, which, together with vitamins B1, B3, B6 and B12, contributes to fatigue

reduction.
Soy-free @
Suitable for

breastfeeding
women

Suitable for
vegans

Suitable for
pregnant
women

@ Lactose-free @ Gluten-free



Ingredients

Nutritional information

Ingredients per tablet

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2

Vitamin B3 - Niacin

Vitamin B5 - Pantothenic
acid

Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12

Folate

Also contains:

Shape/component

Thiamin hydrochloride
Riboflavin
Niacinamide

Calcium pantothenate

Pyridoxal-5-phosphate
Methylcobalamin

Calcium-L-methylfolate
(Metafolin®)

Choline bitartrate

Para-aminobenzoic acid

Quantity

203 mg
25mg
54 mg

18 mg

6 mg
1000 pg

500 pg

450 pg
100 mg
50 mg

10 mg

Dicalcium phosphate, Polyvinylpyrrolidone, Hydroxypropylcellulose, Stearic acid,

%Rl

18455%

1786%

338%

300%

429%

40000%

250%

900%

Magnesium salts of fatty acids, Cross-linked sodium carboxymethyl cellulose, Silicon dioxide



List of ingredients

carrier: dicalcium phosphate, vitamin B1 (thiamine hydrochloride), choline bitartrate,
carriers: polyvinylpyrrolidone and hydroxypropylcellulose, vitamin B3 (niacinamide),
inositol, anti-caking agents: stearic acid and magnesium salts of fatty acids, vitamin B2
(riboflavin), vitamin B5 (calcium pantothenate), para-aminobenzoic acid, anti-caking
agent: cross-linked sodium carboxy methyl cellulose, vitamin B6 (pyridoxal-5-
phosphate), anti-caking agent: silicon dioxide, vitamin B12 (methylcobalamin), folate
(calcium methylfolate), biotin

Use and dose

1 tablet per day

The information was written by and for people who work with health and nutrition in a professional capacity. Itis not
intended for consumers or people without specialised knowledge. The disease must be diagnosed and treated by an
accredited healthcare professional.

A dietary supplement should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy
lifestyle. Keep cool and dry. Do not exceed the recommended daily allowance. Keep out of the reach of
young children.
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