

Bdyn Forte (B-Dyn Forte)

CNK 4216966 | NUT/AS 162/700



30 tablets



Supports energy levels, homocysteine metabolism, psychological function and the nervous system

- Complete formula
- Broad spectrum: 8 high-dose B vitamins and 3 vitamin B related substances (choline, inositol and PABA)
- Active, highly absorbable forms: immediately available for use. No need for the body to convert these forms.
- High dose of vitamin B1: 203 mg (Thiamine HCl 250 mg)
- High dose of vitamin B12: 1000 μg
- Ease of use: 1 tablet per day
- High tolerance no unwanted side effects

Usage: 1 tablet per day

Product description

B-Dyn[®] Forte contains vitamins B1, B3, B6, B12 and biotin, which contribute to a normal nervous system function and a normal psychological function. In addition, B-Dyn[®] Forte contains vitamin B5, which, together with vitamins B1, B3, B6 and B12, contributes to fatigue reduction.



Soy-free



Suitable for vegans



Lactose-free



Gluten-free



Suitable for breastfeeding women



Suitable for pregnant women

Ingredients

Nutritional information			
Ingredients per tablet	Shape/component	Quantity	%RI
<u>Vitamin B1</u>	Thiamin hydrochloride	203 mg	18455%
<u>Vitamin B2</u>	Riboflavin	25 mg	1786%
<u>Vitamin B3 - Niacin</u>	Niacinamide	54 mg	338%
<u>Vitamin B5 - Pantothenic</u> <u>acid</u>	Calcium pantothenate	18 mg	300%
<u>Vitamin B6</u>	Pyridoxal-5-phosphate	6 mg	429%
Vitamin B12	Methylcobalamin	1000 μg	40000%
<u>Folate</u>	Calcium-L-methylfolate (Metafolin®)	500 μg	250%
Biotin		450 µg	900%
Choline	Choline bitartrate	100 mg	
Inositol		50 mg	
PABA	Para-aminobenzoic acid	10 mg	

Also contains:

Dicalcium phosphate, Polyvinylpyrrolidone, Hydroxypropylcellulose, Stearic acid, Magnesium salts of fatty acids, Cross-linked sodium carboxymethyl cellulose, Silicon dioxide

List of ingredients

carrier: dicalcium phosphate, vitamin B1 (thiamine hydrochloride), choline bitartrate, carriers: polyvinylpyrrolidone and hydroxypropylcellulose, vitamin B3 (niacinamide), inositol, anti-caking agents: stearic acid and magnesium salts of fatty acids, vitamin B2 (riboflavin), vitamin B5 (calcium pantothenate), para-aminobenzoic acid, anti-caking agent: cross-linked sodium carboxy methyl cellulose, vitamin B6 (pyridoxal-5-phosphate), anti-caking agent: silicon dioxide, vitamin B12 (methylcobalamin), folate (calcium methylfolate), biotin

Use and dose

1 tablet per day

The information was written by and for people who work with health and nutrition in a professional capacity. It is not intended for consumers or people without specialised knowledge. The disease must be diagnosed and treated by an accredited healthcare professional.

A dietary supplement should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Keep cool and dry. Do not exceed the recommended daily allowance. Keep out of the reach of young children.

© Metagenics